·e
(Y'i
r--'-
' -I .....
.... _.
r--
:9i r---
~

30 - - 45 LC3
50 75 3DCU-5 75 CC3 75 3DSC-5
75 111 3DCU-7 - - 105 3DSC-7
100 148 3DCU-9 148 CC5 130 3DSC-9
120 184 2DCU-11
150 220 DCU-13 219 CC7 220 DC-13
170 - - - - 234 2MCX-170
w 175 253 . DCU-15 I .~ - - 253 DC-15
\-0
190 - - - - 212 2MCX-190
200 288 OCU-17 288 CC9
250 334 KC-7 299 EC5
255 - - - - 339 2MCX-255
260 - - 453 EC7
275 - - 279 EU-5
285 - - - - 303 MCX-285
330 500 KC-9
TABLE 3-2
- - -LEAD CALCIUM BATTERIES
C&D {fA!.lHEl f;XlDE {fAURE) QQULD {f.'.AURE)
8-HOUR RATING 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG
AMPERE-HQUR AMPERE NUMBER AMPERE NUMBER - AMPERE NUMBER
340 - - - - 448 MCX-340
350 - - 584 EC9
360 - - 411 EU-7
410 614 KC-11
415 - - 538 EU-9
425 - - - - 550 MC425
440 - - 705 EC11
w 495 724 KC-13 I
...A
0
510 - - - - 654 MCX-510
·-525 - - 660 EU-11
530 - - 816 EC13
577 830 KC-15
590 - - 777 EU-13
595 - - - - 756 MCX-595
600 - - - - 712 NCX-600
620 - - 952 EC15
660 932 KC-17
700 - - 1040 EC17
TABLE 3-2
- - -LEAD CALCIUM BATTERIES
C~D (FAURE} EXIDE (FAURE} GOULD {FAURE}
8-HOUR RATING 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG
AMPERE-HOUR AMPERE NUMBER --- AMPERE NUMBER AMPERE NUMBER
705 - - 889 EU-15
742 1030 KC-19
750 - - - - 880 NCX-750
755 - - 996 EU-17
790 - - 1130 EC19
825 1123 KC-21 856 GC-9
840 - - 645 GU-9
880 - - 1210 EC21
w 900 - - - - 1044 NCX-900
I .... ·-.... 927 1060 LC-13
970 - - 1025 GC-11
1050 - - 1070 FHC15 1204 NCX-1050
1082 1223 LC-15
1100 - - 910 GU-13
1100 - - 1270 GC-13
1200 - - 1420 GC-15 1360 NCX-1200
1236 1400 LC-17
TABLE 3-2
- ---~-
- - -LEAD CALCIUM BATTERIES
C&D (EAUBE} EXIDE (EAURE) QQUL12 (fAURE} 8-HOUR RATING 1-MINUTE RATING CATALOG 1-MINUTE RATING . CATALOG 1-MINUTE RA TING CATALOG AMPERE-HOUR AMPERE NUMBER AMPERE NUMBER AMPERE NUMBER
1350 - - 1330 FHC19 1494 NCX-1350
1390 1572 LC-19
1500 - - 1640 GC-17 1620 NCX-1500
1545 1747 LC-21
1510 - - 1134 GU-15
1600 - - 1793 GC19
1650 - - 1134 GU-15 1782 NCX-1650
w
I 1680 - - 1280 GU-17 ....
N
1700 1888 LC-23 1946 GC-21 ·~
1800 - - 2100 GC-23 1932 NCX-1800
1850 - - 1420 GU-19
1854 2060 LC-25
1950 - - - 2080 NCX-2100
2010 2230 LC-27
2020 - - 1560 GU-21
2090 2330 LC-29
2100 - - - 2240 NCX-2100
2150 - - 2340 GC-25
TABLE 3-2
-
8-HOUR RATING